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East, Horn of Africa and Yemen
Displacement of Somalis: Refugees, asylum-seekers and IDPs

The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations. Final boundaries between the Republic of Sudan and the Republic of South Sudan and Somalia and Ethiopia has not yet been determined.

Printing date: 16 Feb 2017 Sources: Refugee statistics - UNHCR. IDP statistics - UNOCHA, Boundaries - UNCS, UNDP Author: UNHCR Regional Service Centre Nairobi Feedback: kenrsgis@unhcr.org

WHERE ARE THEY?

TOP REFUGEE OPERATIONS
hosting > 20,000 Somalis

AGE AND GENDER COMPOSITION
Dollo Ado includes Buramino, Bokolmanyo,
Hilaweyne, Kobe and Melkadida refugee camps
Dadaab includes  Dagahaley, Ifo and Ifo 2
refugee camps
Jijiga includes Awbarre, Kebribeyah and Sheder
refugee camps
South-Western Uganda includes Nakivale,
Kyaka II, Kyangwali and Kiryandongo refugee
camps.
Some 149,000 Somalis in Yemen dispersed in
unknown locations  are not shown in the
graph.

REGIONS OF ORIGIN OF SOMALISREGIONS OF ORIGIN OF SOMALIS

 Figures shown are provisional and subject to change.

Women & Children

81%☽

Male
49%☻ 51%

Female

☽ 3%

39%

58%
0-17

60+

18-59

☻☽

20%

20%

19%

13%

9%

4%

3%

1%

13%

Lower Juba

Gedo

Banadir

Bay

Middle Juba

Bakool

Lower Shabelle

Hiraan

Others

AWDAL

WOQOOYI
GALBEED

SANAAG
BARI

SOOL

TOGDHEER

NUGAL

MUDUG

GALGADUUD

HIRAANBAKOOL

MIDDLE SHABELLE

BANADIR
LOWER SHABELLE

BAY
GEDO

MIDDLE
JUBA

LOWER JUBA

5,800

9,700

720 6,300

1,100
1,500

190

3,700

5,400

10,40029,000

8,300

135,10021,100

89,700
140,300

61,900

140,900

Less than 10,000

10,000 - 30,000

30,001 - 100,000

Above 100,000

An estimated 220,000 Somalis whose areas of origin information is unknown/unspecified are
not shown on the map. This includes 173,000 Somalis in Yemen, and some 48,000 Somalis in
Ethiopia, Kenya and Uganda.
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